
School Wins Losses % Avg. Score Rank Golfer School Avg. Pts. Matches 

1 Streator 8 0 1.000 170.3 1 Nguyen, Kyle Westmont 40.1 103 9

2 Coal City 6 2 0.750 178.8 2T Cunningham, Tyler Westmont 40.9 99 9

3 Lisle 5 2 0.714 185.0 0 Holloway, Cole Streator 40.7 99 9

4 Westmont 5 3 0.625 181.8 4 Schubbe, John Peotone 44.3 95 9

5 Peotone 5 3 0.625 184.7 5 Taylor. Avery Manteno 46.9 94 9

6 Reed Custer 3 5 0.300 204.0 6 Guerrero, Damian Lisle 39.1 93 9

7 Manteno 2 6 0.250 211.6 7 Misewitz, Matt Coal City 43.1 92 9

8 Wilmington 1 6 0.143 209.7 8 Janik, Connor Peotone 45.7 90 9

9 Sandwich 0 8 0.000 237.2 9 Magana, Jacob Streator 42.9 88 9

10 Mascal, Grant Streator 41.0 86 9

11 Mueller, Cade Coal City 45.8 85 9

12 Woodall, Ryan Wilmington 44.0 84 8

13 Lander, Cam Coal City 46.4 83 9

14 Maddox, Amber Reed Custer 49.2 78 9

15 Veltman, Collin Peotone 44.4 75 9

16 Gagliardo, Keegan Coal City 47.1 73 9

17 Smith, Nolan Wilmington 48.5 72 8

18T Accidentale, Mason Plano 53.8 71 9

0 Dolan, JJ Plano 55.8 71 9

0 Jones, Isaac Manteno 53.0 71 9

21 Johnson, Tyler Coal City 48.4 70 9

22 Haen, Trevor Lisle 48.4 68 8

23 Fairall, Austin Streator 46.6 67 9

Interstate 8 Golf Standings

9/18/2018

To be a member of the All-Conference Team, a player must be in 
the Top 16 (with ties) after the  I-8 Tournament.

Conference Results Accurate as of:

If you have questions or spot an error, please 

contact Mike Butler (Sandwich) by email at 

mbutler@sandwich430.org

2018 Interstate 8 Conference Champions

Streator Bulldogs

2018 I-8 Conference Tournament Champions



Date: School Team Score Match Medalist Score School
Team #1: Manteno 209 1 vs. 2 Avery Taylor 46 Manteno

#1 Team #2: Sandwich 266 1 vs. 3 Kyle Nguyen 37 Westmont
Team #3: Westmont 165 2 vs. 3 Kyle Nguyen 37 Westmont
Team #1: Peotone 187 1 vs. 2 Damian Guerrero 34 Lisle

#2 Team #2: Lisle 188 1 vs. 3 John Schubbe 40 Peotone
Team #3: Plano - 2 vs. 3 Damian Guerrero 34 Lisle
Team #1: Streator 171 1 vs. 2 Cole Holloway 36 Streator

#3 Team #2: Reed Custer 208 1 vs. 3
Team #3: 2 vs. 3

Date: School Team Score Match Medalist Score School
Team #1: Sandwich 237 1 vs. 2 Matt Misewicz 39 Coal City

#1 Team #2: Coal City 178 1 vs. 3 Collin Veltman 46 Peotone
Team #3: Peotone 189 2 vs. 3 Matt Misewicz 39 Coal City
Team #1: Wilmington 209 1 vs. 2 G. Mascal / C. Holloway 40 Streator

#2 Team #2: Streator 164 1 vs. 3 Ryan Woodall 41 Wilmington
Team #3: Plano - 2 vs. 3 G. Mascal / C. Holloway 40 Streator
Team #1: Lisle 182 1 vs. 2 Elia Chudov 43 Lisle

#3 Team #2: Manteno 217 1 vs. 3 Elia Chudov 43 Lisle
Team #3: Reed Custer 215 2 vs. 3 Avery Taylor 46 Manteno

Date: School Team Score Match Medalist Score School
Team #1: Sandwich 232 1 vs. 2 Damian Guerrero 37 Lisle

#1 Team #2: Lisle 177
Team #3:
Team #1: Manteno 221 1 vs. 2 Avery Taylor 51 Manteno

#2 Team #2: Plano - 1 vs. 3 Keegan Gagliardo 41 Coal City
Team #3: Coal City 175 2 vs. 3 Keegan Gagliardo 41 Coal City
Team #1: Wilmington 226 1 vs. 2 Tyler Cunningham 43 Westmont
Team #2: Westmont 186 1 vs. 3
Team #3: 2 vs. 3

Date: School Team Score Match Medalist Score School
Team #1: Coal City 174 1 vs. 2 Matt Misewicz 39 Coal City

#1 Team #2: Westmont 192 1 vs. 3 Matt Misewicz 39 Coal City
Team #3: Reed Custer 210 2 vs. 3 Kyle Nguyen 41 Westmont
Team #1: Peotone 179 1 vs. 2 John Schubbe 44 Peotone

#2 Team #2: Manteno 205 1 vs. 3 John Schubbe 44 Peotone
Team #3: Wilmington 209 2 vs. 3 Avery Taylor 45 Manteno
Team #1: Sandwich 224 1 vs. 2 JJ Dolan 53 Plano

#3 Team #2: Plano -- 1 vs. 3
Team #3: 2 vs. 3
Team #1: Lisle 176 1 vs. 2 Grant Mascal 38 Streator

#4 Team #2: Streator 185
Team #3:
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Interstate 8 Conference Match Results

Date: School Team Score Match Medalist Score School
Team #1: Streator 170 1 vs. 2 Cade Mueller 38 Coal City

#1 Team #2: Coal City 182
Team #3:
Team #1: Plano - 1 vs. 2 Tyler Cunningham 43 Westmont

#2 Team #2: Westmont 193 Kyle Nguyen 43 Westmont
Team #3:
Team #1: 1 vs. 2

#3 Team #2:
Team #3:

Date: School Team Score Match Medalist Score School
Team #1: Peotone 189 1 vs. 2 Grant Mascal 38 Streator

#1 Team #2: Streator 170 1 vs. 3 Kyle Nguyen 39 Westmont
Team #3: Westmont 179 2 vs. 3 Grant Mascal 38 Streator
Team #1: Coal City 199 1 vs. 2 Damian Guerrero 41 Lisle

#2 Team #2: Lisle 197 1 vs. 3
Team #3: 2 vs. 3
Team #1: Wilmington 205 1 vs. 2 Ryan Woodall 43 Wilmington

#3 Team #2: Sandwich 215 1 vs. 3 R.Woodall/A.Maddox 43 Wil./R. Custer
Team #3: Reed Custer 197 2 vs. 3 Amber Maddox 43 Reed Custer

Date: School Team Score Match Medalist Score School
Team #1: Manteno 204 Cole Holloway 42 Streator
Team #2: Streator 180
Team #1: Wilmington 205 Cam Lander 41 Coal City
Team #2: Coal City 174
Team #1: Westmont 185 Damian Guerrero 37 Lisle
Team #2: Lisle 181
Team #1: Peotone 174 John Schubbe 41 Peotone
Team #2: Reed Custer 196

Date: School Team Score Match Medalist Score School
Team #1: Streator 168 Jacob Magana 40 Streator
Team #2: Sandwich 243
Team #1: Reed Custer 188 Joel Hunt 45 Reed Custer
Team #2: Plano -
Team #1: Wilmington
Team #2: Lisle
Team #1:
Team #2:
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Opponent Date W L Score Opponent Date W L Score

Lisle 9/4 1 199 Coal City 9/4 1 197

Manteno 8/23 1 175 Manteno 8/21 1 182

Peotone 8/21 1 178 Peotone 8/16 1 188

Plano 8/23 - - 175 Plano 8/16 188

Reed Custer 8/28 1 174 Reed Custer 8/21 1 182

Sandwich 8/21 1 178 Sandwich 8/23 1 177

Streator 8/29 1 182 Streator 9/17 1 185

Westmont 8/28 1 174 Westmont 9/5 1 181

Wilmington 9/6 1 174 Wilmington

Winning % 0.750 6 2 178.8 Winning % 0.714 5 2 185.0

Opponent Date W L Score Opponent Date W L Score

Coal City 8/23 1 221 Coal City 8/21 1 189

Lisle 8/21 1 217 Lisle 8/16 1 187

Peotone 9/11 1 205 Manteno 9/11 1 179

Plano 8/23 - - 217 Plano 8/16 187

Reed Custer 8/21 1 217 Reed Custer 9/17 1 174

Sandwich 8/16 1 209 Sandwich 8/21 1 189

Streator 9/5 1 204 Streator 9/4 1 189

Westmont 8/16 1 209 Westmont 9/4 1 189

Wilmington 9/11 1 205 Wilmington 9/11 1 179

Winning % 0.250 2 6 211.6 Winning % 0.625 5 3 184.7

Opponent Date W L Score Opponent Date W L Score

Coal City 8/23 - - - Coal City 8/28 1 210

Lisle 8/16 - - - Lisle 8/21 1 215

Manteno 8/23 - - - Manteno 8/21 1 215

Peotone 8/16 - - - Peotone 9/17 1 196

Reed Custer 9/10 - - - Plano 9/10 - - 188

Sandwich 9/17 - - - Sandwich 9/5 1 197

Streator 8/22 - - - Streator 8/15 1 208

Westmont 8/31 - - - Westmont 8/28 1 210

Wilmington 8/22 - - - Wilmington 9/5 1 197

Winning % #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0! Winning % 0.300 3 5 204.0

Plano Reed Custer

Team Results

Coal City Lisle

Manteno Peotone



Team Results

Opponent Date W L Score Opponent Date W L Score

Coal City 8/21 1 237 Coal City 8/29 1 170

Lisle 8/23 1 232 Lisle 9/17 1 176

Manteno 8/16 1 266 Manteno 9/5 1 180

Peotone 8/27 1 237 Peotone 9/4 1 170

Plano 9/17 - - 224 Plano 8/22 - - 164

Reed Custer 9/5 1 215 Reed Custer 8/15 1 171

Streator 9/11 1 243 Sandwich 9/11 1 168

Westmont 8/16 1 266 Westmont 9/4 1 170

Wilmington 9/5 1 215 Wilmington 8/22 1 164

Winning % 0.000 0 8 237.222 Winning % 1.000 8 0 170.333

Opponent Date W L Score Opponent Date W L Score

Coal City 8/28 1 192 Coal City 9/6 1 205

Lisle 9/5 1 185 Lisle

Manteno 8/16 1 165 Manteno 9/11 1 209

Peotone 9/4 1 179 Peotone 9/11 1 209

Plano 8/31 - - 193 Plano 8/22 - - -

Reed Custer 8/28 1 192 Reed Custer 9/5 1 205

Sandwich 8/16 1 165 Sandwich 9/5 1 205

Streator 9/4 1 179 Streator 8/22 1 209

Wilmington 8/23 1 186 Westmont 8/23 1 226

Winning % 0.625 5 3 181.8 Winning % 0.143 1 6 209.7

Sandwich Streator

Westmont Wilmington



Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts

Misewitz, Matt 53 7 42 11 39 12 42 11 39 12 39 12 53 4 39 12 42 11 43.1 92

Gagliardo, Keegan 53 7 41 12 51 4 41 12 47 8 51 8 45 8 47 6 48 8 47.1 73

Lander, Cam 52 8 46 10 47 9 46 10 45 10 47 10 49 6 45 8 41 12 46.4 83

Mueller, Cade 45 11 56 5 43 11 56 6 44 11 43 11 38 12 44 9 43 9 45.8 85

Johnson, Tyler 49 9 46 10 49 6 46 10 46 9 49 9 50 5 46 7 55 5 48.4 70

McDowell, Mickey 53 7 49 7 51.0 14

Hopper, Layne 50 8 52 3 50 8 52 6 59 1 52.6 26

Gagliardo, Zach 65 1 65 1 65.0 2

##### 0

##### 0

##### 0

##### 0

Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts

Chudov, Elia 47 10 43 12 43 12 42 11 43 9 43.6 54

Ford, Samuel 60 1 51 9 53 3 54.7 13

Guerrero, Damian 41 12 45 11 34 12 34 12 45 11 37 12 40 11 37 12 39.1 93

Haen, Trevor 54 4 46 10 49 8 49 11 46 10 47 10 48 7 48 8 48.4 68

Trotter, Jacob 58 5 58 6 53 7 56.3 18

LaScala, Joseph 57 5 57 3 53 7 51 4 53 6 54.2 25

Thompson, John 58 2 48 8 56 3 56 8 48 9 59 2 53 6 54.0 38

Gansberg, Alex 55 3 55 7 49 8 49 11 55 6 46 9 64 2 53.3 46

##### 0

##### 0

##### 0
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Individual Results (By Team)

Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts

Taylor. Avery 51 7 46 10 45 11 51 12 46 12 46 12 46 9 46 9 45 12 46.9 94

Jones, Isaac 56 5 55 7 51 7 56 9 55 9 53 10 47 8 53 7 51 9 53.0 71

Micklus, Eddie 65 2 58 4 51 7 65 6 58 4 53 10 51 5 53 7 51 9 56.1 54

Ridgley, Clay 61 3 61 2 61 3 70 5 70 0 61 4 64.0 17

Carroll, Aiden 56 5 58 4 56 9 58 4 57 8 57 5 57.0 35

Stawick, Jackson 61 3 58 3 61 7 65 6 60 3 65 4 58 6 61.1 32

Nieft, Brandon 61 3 64 1 61 3 65 2 64 3 63.0 12

Horath, Eddie 69 1 69 5 68 1 68.7 7

##### 0

##### 0

##### 0

Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts

Bartels, Brandon 10 ##### 0

Gaskin, Danny 12 56 1 56 5 56 7 52 4 56 6 58 1 58 2 56.0 26

Janik, Connor 9 47 9 44 10 45 11 44 11 43 11 47 11 48 7 48 9 45 11 45.7 90

Janik, Mitchell 12 52 3 55 6 45 11 55 8 47 8 52 7 50 5 50 6 45 11 50.1 65

Maue, Cody 10 ##### 0

Merigold, Marty 11 49 6 48 9 51 7 48 10 49 6 49 9 50 5 50 6 51 5 49.4 63

Novak, Collin 11 WD 50 8 WD 50 6 50.0 14

Pryor, Kyle 10 ##### 0

Rumisek, Lucas 12 ##### 0

Schubbe, John 12 47 9 40 11 44 12 40 12 41 12 47 11 48 7 48 9 44 12 44.3 95

Veltman, Collin 11 46 10 45 11 43 11 46 12 43 10 43 10 45 11 44.4 75

Sears, Jon 10 ##### 0

A
vg

.

T
ot

al
 P

ts
.

Streator Westmont WilmingtonReed Custer Sandwich

Peotone Y
ea

r Coal City Lisle Manteno Plano

C
on

f.

A
vg

.

T
ot

al
 P

ts
.

Manteno Y
ea

r Coal City Lisle Peotone Plano Reed Custer Sandwich

C
on

f.

Streator Westmont Wilmington



Individual Results (By Team)

Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts

Dolan, JJ 11 52 7 56 8 52 11 56 7 51 7 53 12 64 6 54 8 64 5 55.8 71

Accidentale, Mason 9 56 6 52 9 56 9 52 9 53 5 58 7 54 10 49 9 54 7 53.8 71

Olivier, Jack 9 72 4 67 5 72 4 67 5 72 4 59 4 86 4 64 6 86 4 71.7 40

##### 0

##### 0

##### 0

##### 0

##### 0

##### 0

##### 0

##### 0

Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts

Maddox, Amber 50 7 56 4 56 7 46 9 47 11 43 12 52 6 50 10 43 12 49.2 78

Sforza, TJ 58 3 51 8 51 11 57 1 47 11 52 9 54 3 58 4 52 8 53.3 58

Saltzman, Joe 55 4 55 6 55 9 53 2 50 8 52 9 52 6 55 6 52 8 53.2 58

Newbourgh, Clayton 53 5 53 7 53 10 47 8 52 6 62 3 54 3 53 7 62 1 54.3 50

Hunt, Joel 52 6 57 3 57 6 52 4 45 12 50 10 53 4 52 9 50 9 52.0 63

Lantka, Aiden 59 2 57 3 57 6 51 5 49 9 55 7 51 7 59 3 55 6 54.8 48
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Individual Results (By Team)

Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts

Bols, Tyler 51 8 WD 52 11 51 8 59 5 49 11 63 3 52 8 49 11 53.3 65

Wesson, Dexter 65 3 64 3 76 4 65 3 54 11 71 1 80 2 76 5 71 1 69.1 33

Wilson, Connor 57 5 52 8 57 5 56 10 55 7 83 1 55 9 59.3 45

Sullivan, Aidan 57 9 66 2 61 5 66 2 62.5 18

Pruski, Ryan 68 1 59 4 61 7 68 1 58 7 55 7 61 5 61 7 55 9 60.7 48

Hall, Ethan 77 3 77 4 77.0 7

Barbey, Michael 64 4 57 5 64 4 57 9 56 4 58 6 56 7 58.9 39

Underhile, Elliott ##### 0

Braddish, Jakob 67 2 67 2 67 2 67.0 6

##### 0

##### 0

##### 0

##### 0

Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts

Mascal, Grant 12 40 11 38 12 51 5 38 12 40 12 WD 0 43 10 38 12 40 12 41.0 86

Holloway, Cole 12 43 9 46 9 42 12 39 11 40 12 36 12 41 11 39 11 40 12 40.7 99

Magana, Jacob 10 41 10 43 10 44 11 46 9 43 9 40 11 40 12 46 8 43 8 42.9 88

Fairall, Austin 11 46 7 50 5 49 7 50 5 41 10 48 9 44 9 50 5 41 10 46.6 67

Wahl, Cooper 9 54 3 49 6 49 7 56 2 46 8 48 9 54 8 56 2 46 7 50.9 52

Sterling, Trevor 11 54 3 61 1 45 10 47 8 59 6 47 10 47 7 59 4 52.4 49

Noah Colter 9 ##### 0

Jensen, Maria 54 8 54.0 8
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Individual Results (By Team)

Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts

Cunningham, Tyler 43 10 40 11 38 11 40 11 43 12 43 11 38 12 40 9 43 12 40.9 99

Nguyen, Kyle 41 11 40 11 37 12 39 12 43 12 41 12 37 11 39 11 44 11 40.1 103

Gifford, Luke 52 5 54 3 46 9 48 9 46 10 52 9 46 9 48 6 52 7 49.3 67

Anderson, Caden 52 7 44 10 44 10 55 6 48.8 33

Baldwin, Logan 66 3 67 5 66 6 66 5 66.3 19

Charlton, Nick 60 2 53 6 52 4 60 1 52 4 47 9 54.0 26

Lydon, Jaden 56 4 54 3 56 5 54 3 55.0 15

Matt, Alexander 59 3 59 3 59.0 6

Hicks, Logan 61 7 61.0 7

##### 0

##### 0

Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts

Woodall, Ryan 42 11 47 11 47 8 41 12 43 12 43 12 41 10 48 8 44.0 84

Smith, Nolan 50 6 49 10 49 7 49 11 49 10 49 11 49 6 44 11 48.5 72

Rader, Jake 58 2 58 6 58 3 63 7 56 5 56 7 63 2 71 2 60.4 34

Robbins, Patrick 62 1 86 1 86 1 66 5 58 3 58 4 66 1 68.9 16

Kreitz, Ben 56 4 55 7 55 4 57 9 57 4 57 5 57 5 66 5 57.5 43

Yakima, Taden 57 3 66 2 66 2 62 8 59 2 59 3 62 3 90 1 65.1 24

Rickmon, Nolan 68 3 68.0 3
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Player Year School Avg.
Total 

Points

1 Nguyen, Kyle 0 Westmont 40.1 103

2T Cunningham, Tyler 0 Westmont 40.9 99

Holloway, Cole 12 Streator 40.7 99

4 Schubbe, John 12 Peotone 44.3 95

5 Taylor. Avery 0 Manteno 46.9 94

6 Guerrero, Damian 0 Lisle 39.1 93

7 Misewitz, Matt 0 Coal City 43.1 92

8 Janik, Connor 9 Peotone 45.7 90

9 Magana, Jacob 10 Streator 42.9 88

10 Mascal, Grant 12 Streator 41.0 86

11 Mueller, Cade 0 Coal City 45.8 85

12 Woodall, Ryan 0 Wilmington 44.0 84

13 Lander, Cam 0 Coal City 46.4 83

14 Maddox, Amber 0 Reed Custer 49.2 78

15 Veltman, Collin 11 Peotone 44.4 75

16 Gagliardo, Keegan 0 Coal City 47.1 73

17 Smith, Nolan 0 Wilmington 48.5 72

18T Accidentale, Mason 9 Plano 53.8 71

Dolan, JJ 11 Plano 55.8 71

Jones, Isaac 0 Manteno 53.0 71

21 Johnson, Tyler 0 Coal City 48.4 70

22 Haen, Trevor 0 Lisle 48.4 68

23 Fairall, Austin 11 Streator 46.6 67

24 Gifford, Luke 0 Westmont 49.3 67

25T Bols, Tyler 0 Sandwich 53.3 65

Janik, Mitchell 12 Peotone 50.1 65

27T Hunt, Joel 0 Reed Custer 52.0 63

Merigold, Marty 11 Peotone 49.4 63

29T Saltzman, Joe 0 Reed Custer 53.2 58

Sforza, TJ 0 Reed Custer 53.3 58

31T Chudov, Elia 0 Lisle 43.6 54

Micklus, Eddie 0 Manteno 56.1 54

Interstate 8 All Conerence Player Rankings



Player Year School Avg.
Total 

Points

Interstate 8 All Conerence Player Rankings

33 Wahl, Cooper 9 Streator 50.9 52

34 Newbourgh, Clayton 0 Reed Custer 54.3 50

35 Sterling, Trevor 11 Streator 52.4 49

36T Lantka, Aiden 0 Reed Custer 54.8 48

Pruski, Ryan 0 Sandwich 60.7 48

38 Gansberg, Alex 0 Lisle 53.3 46

39 Wilson, Connor 0 Sandwich 59.3 45

40 Kreitz, Ben 0 Wilmington 57.5 43

41 Olivier, Jack 9 Plano 71.7 40

42 Barbey, Michael 0 Sandwich 58.9 39

43 Thompson, John 0 Lisle 54.0 38

44 Carroll, Aiden 0 Manteno 57.0 35

45 Rader, Jake 0 Wilmington 60.4 34

46T Anderson, Caden 0 Westmont 48.8 33

Wesson, Dexter 0 Sandwich 69.1 33

48 Stawick, Jackson 0 Manteno 61.1 32

49T Charlton, Nick 0 Westmont 54.0 26

Gaskin, Danny 12 Peotone 56.0 26

Hopper, Layne 0 Coal City 52.6 26

52 LaScala, Joseph 0 Lisle 54.2 25

53 Yakima, Taden 0 Wilmington 65.1 24

54 Baldwin, Logan 0 Westmont 66.3 19

55T Sullivan, Aidan 0 Sandwich 62.5 18

Trotter, Jacob 0 Lisle 56.3 18

57 Ridgley, Clay 0 Manteno 64.0 17

58 Robbins, Patrick 0 Wilmington 68.9 16

59 Lydon, Jaden 0 Westmont 55.0 15

60T McDowell, Mickey 0 Coal City 51.0 14

Novak, Collin 11 Peotone 50.0 14

62 Ford, Samuel 0 Lisle 54.7 13

63 Nieft, Brandon 0 Manteno 63.0 12

64 Jensen, Maria 0 Streator 54.0 8


